
Name Title  Email Phone 

Cameron Runyan Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer crunyan@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2402
Vamshi Rudrapati Director/Chief of Staff vrudrapati@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2406
Richard Melzer Executive Deputy Superintendent of Innovation and Accountability rmelzer@erskinecharters.org 803-389-5457
Christy Junkins Deputy Superintendent of Accountability cjunkins@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2465 
Mike Sinclair Deputy Superintendent of School Support msinclair@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2264
Dr. Missy Brakefield Deputy Superintendent of Fiscal and Student Services mbrakefield@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2458

Heather Holliday Executive Director of School Services hholliday@erskinecharters.org 803-605-5567
Kristin Olcott Coordinator of Accountability kolcott@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2365
Jason Jones Executive Director of PowerSchool and IT jjones@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2354

Jeanie Glover Chief of Federal Programs jglover@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2461
Karen Cook Executive Director of Federal Programs kcook@erskinecharters.org 803-904-9808
Sarah Shealy Director of Federal Programs (Finance) sshealy@erskinecharters.org 803-830-0718
Lacy Lucas Coordinator of Federal Programs llucas@erskinecharters.org 803-995-0852

John Li Chief of Finance - General and Operations jli@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2459 
Amanda Tucker Director of Finance atucker@erskinecharters.org 803-973-9812
Angelica Rodriguez Fiscal Coordinator arodriguez@erskinecharters.org 803-605-7500

Madison Murray Coordinator of Operations mmurray@erskinecharters.org 803-904-6111
Tiffany Shearer Executive Assistant eassistant@erskinecharters.org 803-995-0616
Katriel Rea Legal & New Charter Application Coordinator krea@erskinecharters.org 803-722-3841

Al Bogan Director of School Improvement abogan@erskinecharters.org 803-605-6267
Kusuma Buddhiraju Director of Data and Research kbuddhiraju@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2453
Naomi Morgan Director of School Performance nmorgan@erskinecharters.org 803-605-2073

Dr. Bill Roach Chief of Special Projects broach@erskinecharters.org 803-605-2075
Janie Neeley Director of Authorization jneeley@erskinecharters.org 803-605-1939
Ashley Epperson Director of Communications aepperson@erskinecharters.org 803-995-0527
Jacob Carter Media Production Coordinator jcarter@erskinecharters.org 803-605-5967
Katie Graybill Communications Specialist kgraybill@erskinecharters.org 803-830-0719
Robbie Anderson Coordinator of Benefits randerson@erskinecharters.org 803-429-2355

Laura Merrick Chief of Student Services lmerrick@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2462
Sarah Love Director of Special Education slove@erskinecharters.org 803-605-7249
Dr. Sally Fickling Director of Student Services sfickling@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2463
Bralyn Wood Coordinator of Student Services bwood@erskinecharters.org 803-904-6068

Elizabeth West Human Resources ewest@erskinecharters.org 619-808-9312
Blue shading denotes membership of the Leadership Cabinet

Charter Institute at Erskine Staff Contact Information
1201 Main Street, Suite 300, Columbia, SC 29201
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